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Sessions Group: 2324-01-EIM2020-L1 MANAJEMEN SDM All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 24 Aug 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M. ; NIP

198907112018031001

2 Thu 31 Aug 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M. ; NIP

198907112018031001

3 Thu 7 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M. ; NIP

198907112018031001

4 Thu 14 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M. ; NIP

198907112018031001

5 Thu 21 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Amrullah, S.H., M.M (

Dosen Praktisi)

6 Thu 28 Sep 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Amrullah, S.H., M.M (

Dosen Praktisi)
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7 Thu 5 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M. ; NIP

198907112018031001

8 Thu 12 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Muhammad Ichsan

Hadjri, M.M. ; NIP

198907112018031001

9 Thu 19 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Wita Farla WK., S.E.,

M.M

; 198104012014092001

10 Thu 26 Oct 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Wita Farla WK., S.E.,

M.M

; 198104012014092001

11 Thu 2 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE,

MM;

198104012014092001

12 Fri 3 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Dr. Wita Farla WK, SE,

MM;

198104012014092001

13 Thu 9 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN
Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

2324-01-EKM322219-

MANAJEMEN BISNIS

SYARIAH

2324-01-EKM354319-

PERENCANAAN SDM

DAN ANALISA

JABATAN

2324-01-EKM368319-

PERILAKU

KEORGANISASIAN

2324-01-EKM478319-

HUBUNGAN

PERBURUHAN DAN

INDUSTRIAL

2324-01-EIM3042-

KOMPENSASI

2324-01-EKM372319-

SEMINAR

MANAJEMEN

SUMBER DAYA MA...
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SDM

14 Thu 16 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010

15 Thu 23 Nov 2023 10:35AM - 1:05PM

Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010
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Group: 2324-01-

EIM2020-L1

MANAJEMEN

SDM

Nia Meitisari, S.E., M.Si;

198605202020122010
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